
H—lB

Table XI—Showing Assistance Afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and
Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1949

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,508 copies), £BB.

By Authority: R. E, Owen, Government Printer, Wellington.—l949.
Price 9d.]

25

Type of Assistance. Number. Amount
Authorized.

Farm land purchased
Farm loans
Housing loans
Furniture loans ..

Business loans
Tools-of-trade loans ..

.. ...

Miscellaneous loans and grants

•ii2
456
693
153
58
46

£

317,278
240,316
466,194
65,202
75,090

1,990
4,957

1,518 £1,171,027
Educational assistance 102

Trade training—
"A " Class
"B " Class
"C" Class
" D " Class
" F " Class

584
43

8
45

3

683

Farm training 131

Total number assisted 2,434


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

