Table XI--Showing Assistance Afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1949

Type of Assistance.					Number.	Amount Authorized
	CAPACITICA P. CALABASA.		Manager Committee of the Committee of th		The second consideration of the	£
Farm land purchased						317,278
Farm loans					$\cdot 112$	240,316
Housing loans					456	466,194
Furniture loans	• • •		• •		693	65,202
Business loans	• •				153	75,090
Tools-of-trade loans					58	1,990
Miscellaneous loans and	grants	• •	• •	• •	46	4,957
				-	1,518	£1,171,027
Educational assistance					102	
Trade training—				į-		1
"A" Class					584	
"B" Class			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		43	
"C" Class					8	1
"D" Class					45	
"F" Class					3	.,
				-	683	
Farm training				-	131	

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,508 copies), £88.

By Authority: R. E. OWEN, Government Printer, Wellington.—1949.